11W / 827 2P PL-S (DULUX S) G23

10 stk. i esken, ma bestilles i antall som gar opp i hele esker.

Art.nr.

Mal:

Lysfarge (Kelvin):
Lumen ut:
Lumen/W:

Lampeeffekt:

LYbE KOMPONENTER '

3820411
L:214 mm
2700K
900 Im
81,8 Im/W

11w

PRODUKTARK

CE

19.04.2024

Med forbehold om endringer og trykkfeil.
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